R
A
D
IO
 STU
D
IO
 PA

S2 - Solutions Furniture & Complete Studio Packages
Technical Specification
600
1600
900
Cut-Out
For
S2 Mixer
425
736 631
SOL-D8
SOL-D8
SOL-CVR80
SOL-B12
SOL-SB1600
1500 (SOL-MB1500) or
1300 (SOL-MB1300)
All dimensions in mm.
SOL-MBL
SOL-SB
1000

Side View
S2 Solutions Split Mixer Furniture
Aerial View
Side View
For a detailed quote on the S2 Solutions
furniture and radio studio packages, contact
Sonifex outlining your requirements. It’s
useful to know the type and quantity
of studios that you need, the kind of
equipment that you’re looking for and your
budget. We can then tailor a solution to
meet your needs.
	 Equipment Type	 Standard Qty Single 	 Standard Qty Split
	 Description	  	 Mixer Furniture	 Mixer Furniture
	 SOL-D8	 S2 Solutions 8U Desk Top 19” Rack	 1	 1
	 SOL-D12	 S2 Solutions 12U Desk Top 19” Rack	 0	 0
	 SOL-T12	 S2 Solutions 12U Top 19” Rack Straight Double On Legs	 0	 0
	 SOL-B12	 S2 Solutions 12U Support Base 19” Rack	 1	 1
	 SOL-SB1000	 S2 Solutions 1000mm (W) x 600mm (D) Side Return Desk Top	 0	 2
		  39” (W) x 24” (D)
	 SOL-SB1600	 S2 Solutions 1600mm (W) x 600mm (D) Side Return Desk Top	 1	 0
		  63” (W) x 24” (D)
	 SOL-MB1300	 S2 Solutions 1300mm (W) x 900mm (D) Mixer Desk Top	 0	 0
		  51” (W) x 35” (D)
	 SOL-MB1500	 S2 Solutions 1500mm (W) x 900mm (D) Mixer Desk Top	 1	 0
		  59” (W) x 35” (D)
	 SOL-MBC	 S2 Solutions Split Desk Centre Mixer Desk Top	 0	 1
	 SOL-MBCT	 S2 Solutions Split Desk Centre Talks Table Mixer Desk	 0	 0
		  Top With Leg And Cable Hole Cover
	 SOL-MBL	 S2 Solutions Split Desk Mixer Left Hand Corner Desk Top	 0	 1
	 SOL-MBR	 S2 Solutions Split Desk Mixer Right Hand Corner Desk Top	 0	 1
	 SOL-LGG80	 S2 Solutions Table Legs (Pair) Grey 80mm (3”) Dia & Mnting Plate	 2	 4
	 SOL-CVR60	 S2 Solutions 600mm (24”) Desk End Cover Panel	 0	 0
	 SOL-CVR80	 S2 Solutions 810mm (32”) Desk End Cover Panel	 2	 0
	 SOL-CVRC	 S2 Solutions Cable Hole Covers 80mm (3”) Inc Fitting	 2	 3
	 SOL-MS21	 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 21cm (8”) High, Black, Pair	 0	 0
	 SOL-MS32	 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 32cm (13”) High, Black, Pair	 0	 0
	 SOL-MS40	 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 40cm (16”) High, Black, Pair	 0	 0
	 SOL-MS53	 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 53cm (21”) High, Black, Pair	 0	 0
	 SOL-FR	 S2 Solutions Cage Nut And Screw Kit For 10 Panels (40 Sets)	 1	 2
Tel: +44 (0)1933 650 700  Fax: +44 (0)1933 650 726 Email: sales@sonifex.co.uk Internet: www.sonifex.co.uk
t:+44 (0)1933 650 700